Wine collectors are invited to bring wines from their private collection to Alexander's
Steakhouse to enjoy with their meal so long as the wines are not available from our
cellar. A corkage fee of 520.00 for each .750 liters of wine will be charged.

CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING WINES - CALIFORNIA

COOKS, BRUT
DECOY ROSE'

SPARKLING WINES
CANYON ROAD MOSCATO, CALIFORNIA

BACI DOLCI, "SWEET KISS", VINO FRIZZANTE
GANCIA, MOSCATO D' ASTI

CHARDONNAY

CANYON ROAD, CALIFORNIA
KENDALL JACKSON, VINTNER'S RESERVE

RODNEY STRONG, SONOMA COUNTY
DECOY, SONOMA COUNTY
SONOMA CUTRER, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY
GEYSER PEAK, CALIFORNIA
SAUVIGNON BLANC

WHITE HAVEN, NEW ZEALAND

OTHER WHITE VARIETALS

VIGNETI, PINOT GRIGIO

CANYON ROAD, PINOT GRIGIO
BERINGER, WHITE ZINFANDEL, NAPA VALLEY
CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE, RIESLING

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - CALIFORNIA

CANYON ROAD, MODESTO

BEAULIEU VINEYARDS, NAPA

CLOS DU BOIS, SONOMA COUNTY
DECOY, SONOMA COUNTY

FERRARI CARANO, ALEXANDER VALLEY
LOUIS MARTINI, SONOMA COUNTY
JOSH CELLARS, CALIFORNIA

ROBERT MONDAVI, NAPA

ROBERT MONDAVI, PRIVATE SELECT
RODNEY STRONG, ALEXANDER VALLEY
GEYSER PEAK, CALIFORNIA

SEQUOIA GROVE, NAPA VALLEY

27.00
27.00

20.00
28.00

30.00

20.00
30.00

25.00
30.00
38.00
26.00

33.00

22.00

20.00
26.00
26.00

20.00
38.00
33.00
46.00
54.00
27.00
32.00
50.00
25.00
45.00
26.00
50.00

‘ RED DOT INDICATES THAT THIS WINE IS OUT OF STOCK

PEORIA 03/23/2023



MERLOT
CANYON ROAD, MODESTO
CLOS DU BOIS, SONOMA COUNTY
DECOY, SONOMA COUNTY
KENWOOD, SONOMA COUNTY
RIDGE, SONOMA
RODNEY STRONG, SONOMA COUNTY
RUTHERFORD HILL

ST. FRANCIS, SONOMA COUNTY

ARGENTINEAN

DISENO MALBEC
TRAPICHE, MALBEC, OAK CASK, MENDOZA

PINOT NOIR
CANYON ROAD, MODESTO
CLOS DU BOIS, SONOMA
DECOY, SONOMA COUNTY
MARK WEST, EDNA VALLEY, SONOMA
MEIOMI, SONOMA
CHILEAN

SANTA RITA, RESERVA, MAIPO VALLEY CHILE, MERLOT
SANTA RITA, RESERVA, MAIPO VALLEY CHILE, CABERNET

ZINFANDEL
SEVEN DEADLY ZINS, LODI

RESERVE WINE LIST

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CAYMUS, NAPA VALLEY
CAKEBREAD, NAPA VALLEY
DUCKHORN, NAPA VALLEY
GRGICH HILLS, NAPA VALLEY
HONIG, NAPA

JOSH, PASO ROBLES RESERVE
RIDGE NAPA

SILVER OAK, ALEXANDER VALLEY
SILVER OAK, NAPA VALLEY

RED BLENDS/MERITAGE

THE PRISONER. NAPA VALLEY

@ RED DOT INDICATES THAT THIS WINE IS OUT OF STOCK

20.00
33.00
44.00
35.00
70.00
31.00
50.00

40.00

26.00
27.00

20.00
32.00
40.00
26.00
45.00

29.00
30.00

35.00

150.00
125.00
100.00
100.00
90.00
45.00
80.00
110.00
190.00

76.00

AP 03/23/2023



