





Wine collectors are invited to bring wines from their private collection to Alexander's Steakhouse to enjoy with their meal so long as the wines are not available from our cellar. A corkage fee of \$20.00 for each .750 liters of wine will be charged.

CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING WINES - CALIFORNIA

COOKS, BRUT DECOY ROSE'	27.00 27.00	
SPARKLING WINES CANYON ROAD MOSCATO, CALIFORNIA BACI DOLCI, "SWEET KISS", VINO FRIZZANTE GANCIA, MOSCATO D' ASTI	20.00 28.00 30.00	
CHARDONNAY CANYON ROAD, CALIFORNIA KENDALL JACKSON, VINTNER'S RESERVE RODNEY STRONG, SONOMA COUNTY DECOY, SONOMA COUNTY SONOMA CUTRER, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY GEYSER PEAK, CALIFORNIA SAUVIGNON BLANC WHITE HAVEN, NEW ZEALAND	20.00 30.00 25.00 30.00 38.00 26.00	
OTHER WHITE VARIETALS		
VIGNETI, PINOT GRIGIO CANYON ROAD, PINOT GRIGIO BERINGER, WHITE ZINFANDEL, NAPA VALLEY CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE, RIESLING	22.00 20.00 26.00 26.00	
<u>CABERNET SAUVIGNON - CALIFORNIA</u>		
CANYON ROAD, MODESTO BEAULIEU VINEYARDS, NAPA CLOS DU BOIS, SONOMA COUNTY DECOY, SONOMA COUNTY FERRARI CARANO, ALEXANDER VALLEY LOUIS MARTINI, SONOMA COUNTY	20.00 38.00 33.00 46.00 54.00 27.00	
JOSH CELLARS, CALIFORNIA ROBERT MONDAVI, NAPA ROBERT MONDAVI, PRIVATE SELECT RODNEY STRONG, ALEXANDER VALLEY GEYSER PEAK, CALIFORNIA SEQUOIA GROVE, NAPA VALLEY	32.00 50.00 25.00 45.00 26.00 50.00	

MERLOT

MERCOT	
CANYON ROAD, MODESTO	20.00
CLOS DU BOIS, SONOMA COUNTY	33.00
DECOY, SONOMA COUNTY	44.00
KENWOOD, SONOMA COUNTY	35.00
RIDGE, SONOMA	70.00
RODNEY STRONG, SONOMA COUNTY	31.00
RUTHERFORD HILL	50.00
ST. FRANCIS, SONOMA COUNTY	40.00
<u>ARGENTINEAN</u>	
DISEÑO MALBEC	26.00
TRAPICHE, MALBEC, OAK CASK, MENDOZA	27.00
PINOT NOIR	
CANYON ROAD, MODESTO	20.00
CLOS DU BOIS, SONOMA	32.00
DECOY, SONOMA COUNTY	40.00
MARK WEST, EDNA VALLEY, SONOMA	26.00
MEIOMI, SONOMA	45.00
CHILEAN	
SANTA RITA, RESERVA, MAIPO VALLEY CHILE, MERLOT	29.00
SANTA RITA, RESERVA, MAIPO VALLEY CHILE, CABERNET	30.00
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	-
<u>ZINFANDEL</u>	
SEVEN DEADLY ZINS, LODI	35.00



RESERVE WINE LIST



CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CAYMUS, NAPA VALLEY	150.00
CAKEBREAD, NAPA VALLEY	125.00
DUCKHORN, NAPA VALLEY	100.00
GRGICH HILLS, NAPA VALLEY	100.00
HONIG, NAPA	90.00
JOSH, PASO ROBLES RESERVE	45.00
RIDGE NAPA	80.00
SILVER OAK, ALEXANDER VALLEY	110.00
SILVER OAK, NAPA VALLEY	190.00

RED BLENDS/MERITAGE

THE PRISONER, NAPA VALLEY 76.00